38 @WESTON STREET Bus Schedule Effective May 4, 2025

WEEKDAY SERVICE

Downtown Hartford >+ Weston Street Weston Street > Downtown Hartford
Timepoints o o 0 o o Timepoints 5 6 4 3 2 1

= = *
: £ s i
S ¥ E = = i £ g £ b
g g . = = = s
5232 5 .3 =% g2 3 32 I 23
582 23 2 3% gs 23 %2 4 d£: 3 3Zis
T3% 52 i3 if i 83 0] o5 iif
boute SE5 5% 55 £3 e 2% 03 53 § 253
B 440 444 449 . 4:55
38C 455 501 506 5:11 e i i R 635
38C 535 541 546 . 551 =l Can  Edd  Cad b
38 = 620 625 632 . 38 550 . 603 . 608 .
38C 615 621 626 . 631 = W - 618
38 s S dd2 s 8 . 620 624 629 . 6:35
o557l ¢k - il 38 639 . 643 . ca8 .
38C 715 721 726 . 731 - B =ani @m0 @ - 55
38C 735 741 746 . 751 T T T
38C 755 801 806 . 811 . j : :
. 720 724 729 . 7:35
38 : 820 825 832 . = I - — . ===
38C 815 821 826 . 8:31 Bl o e ——
38C 835 841 846 . 851 - B 300 804 809 . 815
38 e Bl RE s = 820 824 820 . 8:35
38C 855 901 906 . 9:11 T T T
38C 915 921 926 . 9:31 = B 340 BA2 B4 . 855
38 - A0 A4S 2 . S 900 904 0090 . 9:15
38C 935 941 946 . 951 T TR o
38C 955 1001 1006 . 10:01 EEl 555 @0s 055 - oas
38C 1045 1021 1026 . 1031 =N Gi0 Bk o - Sise
38C_ 1035 1041 1046 . 10:51 — . T T R T I T T
38C 1055 1101 1106 . 1001 - 010 . s
= E e L 8 . 1020 1024 1029 .. 10:35
38C_ 1M:A5 1121 126 . 1131 O 040 1048100 1055
38C_ 1135 1141 11:46 .. 1151 =4 Tos aiee TEs . dlac
38C 1155 1201 1206 . 121 :: i ”ig : kij ”j; . 1 :g;
38C 1215 1221 1226 . 1231 B i L 15 fisw o
= T e B S S
o = B0 15 W2 38 .. 1200 1204 1209 . 1215
e 1255 1M 106 . m SRR 1220 1224 1229 . 12:35
e 1 1 1 . L= Sl . 1240 1244 1249 . 12:55
38C 135 141 146 . 1:51 el - v 115
38C 155 201 206 . 211 = I R T I e
38C 215 221 226 . 231 - P - 5 .
i = 2o I~ e — S 38 . 140 144 149 . 155
38C 235 241 246 . 251 . 3 515
38C 255 301 306 . 3 o o5 B e - 235
38C 315 3N 326 . 331 = = e Siee
B E oE == S s 38 246 . 250 . 255 .
38C 335 341 346 . 351 = =5 32 oE - 5i7E
38C 355 401 406 . 41 =~ N 6 i G0 - S
38 - 4:10 4:15 4:22 & 38 316 - 320 - 325 -
38C 415 41 4:26 & 4:31 I8 . 340 344 3:40 . 3:55
38C 435 441 446 . 451 B oo 363 358
38 - 450 455 502 . . T Ty S R ZE
38C 455 501 506 . 5:11 - 90 434 430 435
38C 515 521 526 . 5:31 B 0 predi a3
38 - 530 535 542 . o T P
38C 535 541 546 . 551 T s G 515
38C 555 601 606 . 6:11 o o c13 . cis .
= E ol ES  EHE - | SI0 524 529 . 535
38C 615 621 626 . 631 = B Can  Edd  Sap 555
38C 635 641 646 .. 651 . o Eel - cEm
38C 655 701 706 . 70 S e e iz
B =2 Tl B 2ol s . 620 624 620 . 6:35
SUGE, Eil>  95) 86 . 331 38 620 : 633 . 638 .
38C  &55 901 906 . 9:11 =g e ==F
38 . 720 724 729 . 735
800 804 800 &15

8:40 8:44 8:49 = 8:55



Bus Schedule Effective May 4, 2025

38 @WESTON STREET

WEEKDAY SERVICE

ROUTE KEY
38 Post Office
38C CTtransit

ROUTE KEY
38 Downtown Hartford

NOTES
Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time. The

timepoints are not the only places the bus will stop along the route.
No service is provided to that timepoint.



